
Table 1

Day Where Site Why Distance

Sun, 11 Sep 2016
Dinan La Hallerais

visit Dinan and St 
Malo, maybe 
Dinard

250 km from 
Cherbourg

Mon, 12 Sep 2016

Tue, 13 Sep 2016

Wed, 14 Sep 2016 Guerledan le point de vue
Cycling etc 100 km

Thu, 15 Sep 2016

Fri, 16 Sep 2016
Quimper l’Orangerie de 

Lanniron

Visit Quimper 120km

Sat, 17 Sep 2016

Sun, 18 Sep 2016

Mon, 19 Sep 2016
Concarneau

Les Sables Blanc 
or Les Prés Verts 

aux 4 Sardines

26km

Tue, 20 Sep 2016

Wed, 21 Sep 2016
Vannes LE MOULIN DE 

CANTIZAC

Golfe de Morbihan 120km

Thu, 22 Sep 2016

Fri, 23 Sep 2016

Sat, 24 Sep 2016
Josselin aire 268 50km

Rennes
Camping des 

Gayeulles
80km

Sun, 25 Sep 2016

Mon, 26 Sep 2016

Tue, 27 Sep 2016 Caen Catch the ferry

Wed, 28 Sep 2016

Note: all subject to change as I see fit.
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